
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 5, 2018 9-Ball

13203 Session.T

FROM : 

5

5

6

9

2

3

4

07377

07403

07620

08428

08429

08125

07657

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Saga, 22

N 0000

Ito, Tsubasa

Kumagai, Tomoaki

Koishi, Kenji

Takasaki, Kensaku

Mikuriya, Michiko

Nishikawa, Hiroshi

Ogino, Shigeaki

13205 Clouseau Hades

FROM : 

6

4

3

5

6

5

5

07638

08766

09253

09255

07637

09251

08765

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Kurume, 06

N 0000

Yoshimoto, Yuma

Hayasaka, Tsubasa

Fujime, Terumasa

Matsukuma, Keisuke

Ohki, Kenya

Sakai, Shinji

Sato, Kenya

41101 allegramente

FROM : 

4

7

9

5

5

3

2

5

08648

07685

08440

08649

07689

09738

08883

07717

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tonami, 31

N 0000

Shoji, Kazuki

Annen, Masato

Arai, Toshimitsu

Nakagawa, Daiki

Uesugi, Yu

Tanihata, Naoki

Ameno, Tatsuhiko

Urano, Kiyoharu

44101 HG v2

FROM : 

9

9

4

5

4

5

3

2

09456

09668

09555

09065

09066

09064

09820

09799

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Kanazawa, OF

N 0000

Sugimoto, Yuta

Yashiki, Osamu

Nakamura, Tomohiro

Kobayashi, Tomoharu

Ohnishi, Yuuto

Arashima, Goro

Yamamoto, Tatsuya

Sugita, Koichi

52101 BEAT

FROM : 

9

2

3

3

5

3

3

6

07231

08367

07232

08949

08950

08368

09385

08366

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 

N 0000

Watanabe, Naoya

Asano, Kenichi

Hattori, Masaki

Iwamura, Takashi

Sato, Atsushi

Tokuda, Kazuhisa

Furukawa, Ryuichi

Ieda, Yoshitaka

52201 Kissshot

FROM : 

9

5

6

3

4

6

3

5

04968

07857

07856

05695

07636

08957

08958

04970

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokai-shi, 23

N 0000

Sumi, Motoyasu

Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi

Araki, Masato

Yamada, Michiyoshi

Furuta, Megumi

Tosa, Shigeru

Tomatsu, Hirotaka

Hirose, Hayato

52202 PLUS DON DON

FROM : 

3

7

9

4

4

3

3

3

07814

07811

09758

08509

09759

09760

09761

09763

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

* I

Skl Number Name

Okazaki, 23

N 0000

Inagaki, Yuki

Takahashi, Kenji

Narita, Shigetaka

Nomoto, Koya

Kamiya, Taro

Suzuki, Akihiro

Naito, Kenya

hayashi, ryuya

53203 Epic Five Dragon

FROM : 

5

3

1

3

8

4

2

7

07271

08333

09293

09369

05004

07636

09729

06803

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Nagoya, 23

N 0000

Mori, Yusuke

Oyama, Shigeki

Sadame, Miyuki

Kumagai, Hideo

Handa, Kazuhiko

Furuta, Megumi

Matsuzawa, Takuya

Kojima, Hideki

62101 Anigons

FROM : 

9

4

6

4

2

2

2

1

08400

08403

08402

08445

08483

08406

09509

09506

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Osaka, 21

N 0000

Setoyama, Iwao

Matsuda, Saki

Yukimoto, Takaaki

Yonezawa, Yoshiteru

Matsuda, Hiroki

Shinohara, Kana

Miyashita, Daiji

Yonezawa, Kayo

62102 Shiigels

FROM : 

9

4

9

2

6

2

2

09510

07242

08392

08399

09570

09507

09519

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Osaka, 21

N 0000

Shige, Masatoshi

Oi, Hideaki

Sassa, Seitaro

Nakamura, Misaki

Nakao, Yuta

Yokoyama, Nao

Otsuki, Haruka

62109 Noda Cultures

FROM : 

3

9

5

5

3

3

2

1

06597

06377

06684

08924

08926

06563

06374

08927

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 21

N 0000

Yamada, Hiroyuki

Setoyama, Toru

Arima, Sachimaro

Maeda, Sho

Matsui, Yuta

Ikeda, Kiichiro

Terada, Yukiko

Nakagawa, Ayu

63106 We love billiard in kyoto

FROM : 

5

3

9

7

4

3

4

2

06032

07198

06037

08997

08558

08557

09659

09660

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Kyoto, OP

N 0000

Tazuke, Kanako

Tarumoto, Katsuya

Koyama, Hisahiro

Kamite, Yukie

Iwahara, Shigeyuki

Kawai, Daisuke

Umemoto, Yukihiro

Maeda, Naoya

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


